
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5061
7742

W349814
355 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Hand brake wire 

285 V70 2,4T 2,4T 5VXL CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.805
A

5061
7742

W349815
355 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Hand brake wire 

285 V70 2,4T 2,4T 5VXL CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.805
A


